
Ramadan Mubarak!

POWER
OF 1000

BECOME A
GUARDIAN

SADAQATUL
FITR - $12

Recommendation: Stop eating/drinking 10 mins before Fajr time (Imsak)

IFTAR DUA

ُ ذَ�ََ� ا�ّ�َ�َ�ُ، واَ�ْ�َ�َِّ� ا�ْ�ُ�وُقُ، وَ�َ�ََ� ا��َْ��ُ إنِْ َ��ءَ ا��َّ�
Dhahabadh dama-u wabtallatil 'urooqu, wa tsabatal ajru in-shaa Allah.

Thirst is gone, the veins are moistened and the reward is certain if Allah wills. 
[Abu Dawud, 2357]

DONATE

FOR DETAILS ON PROGRAMS, BANQUET TICKETS AND SPONSORSHIPS VISIT - ISOCMASJID.ORG/RAMADAN

RAMADAN 2025 - 1446H فجر شروق عِشَاء مَغْرِب عَصْر ظُهْر

DATE DAY RAMADAN FAJR SUNRISE DHUHR ASR MAGHRIB ISHA

Iqama ➔ 5:30 AM 1:15 PM 3:45 PM + 7 min 7:45 PM

Feb 28 Fri 0 First Night of Taraweeh - Isha Iqama [7:45 PM] 6:57 PM

Mar 1 Sat 1 5:11 AM 6:20 AM 12:09 PM 3:19 PM 5:51 PM 6:57 PM

Mar 2 Sun 2 5:10 AM 6:18 AM 12:08 PM 3:20 PM 5:52 PM 6:58 PM

Mar 3 Mon 3 5:09 AM 6:17 AM 12:08 PM 3:20 PM 5:53 PM 6:58 PM

Mar 4 Tues 4 5:08 AM 6:16 AM 12:08 PM 3:21 PM 5:54 PM 6:59 PM

Mar 5 Wed 5 5:07 AM 6:15 AM 12:08 PM 3:21 PM 5:55 PM 7:00 PM

Mar 6 Thur 6 5:05 AM 6:13 AM 12:08 PM 3:22 PM 5:55 PM 7:01 PM

Mar 7 Fri 7 5:04 AM 6:12 AM 12:07 PM 3:22 PM 5:56 PM 7:02 PM

Mar 8 Sat 8 5:03 AM 6:11 AM 12:07 PM 3:22 PM 5:57 PM 7:02 PM

*DST Ends*              Iqama ➔ 6:15 AM 1:15 PM 5:00 PM + 7 min 8:45 PM

Mar 9 Sun 9 6:01 AM 7:09 AM 1:07 PM 4:23 PM 6:59 PM 8:03 PM

Mar 10 Mon 10 6:00 AM 7:08 AM 1:07 PM 4:23 PM 6:59 PM 8:04 PM

Mar 11 Tues 11 5:58 AM 7:06 AM 1:06 PM 4:23 PM 7:00 PM 8:04 PM

Mar 12 Wed 12 5:57 AM 7:05 AM 1:06 PM 4:24 PM 7:00 PM 8:05 PM

Mar 13 Thur 13 5:56 AM 7:04 AM 1:06 PM 4:24 PM 7:01 PM   8:06 PM

Mar 14 Fri 14 5:54 AM 7:02 AM 1:06 PM 4:24 PM 7:02 PM 8:07 PM

Mar 15 Sat 15 5:53 AM 7:01 AM 1:05 PM 4:25 PM 7:03 PM 8:08 PM

Mar 16 Sun 16 5:52 AM 7:00 AM 1:05 PM 4:25 PM 7:04 PM 8:08 PM

Mar 17 Mon 17 5:50 AM 6:58 AM 1:05 PM 4:25 PM 7:04 PM 8:09 PM

Mar 18 Tues 18 5:49 AM 6:57 AM 1:04 PM 4:26 PM 7:05 PM 8:10 PM

Mar 19 Wed 19 5:47 AM 6:56 AM 1:04 PM 4:26 PM 7:06 PM 8:11 PM

Mar 20 Thur 20 5:46 AM 6:54 AM 1:04 PM 4:26 PM 7:07 PM 8:12 PM

Iqama ➔ 6:00 AM 1:15 PM 5:00 PM + 7 min 8:45 PM

Mar 21 Fri 21 5:45 AM 6:53 AM 1:04 PM 4:26 PM 7:07 PM 8:12 PM

Mar 22 Sat 22 5:43 AM 6:52 AM 1:03 PM 4:27 PM 7:08 PM 8:13 PM

Mar 23 Sun 23 5:42 AM 6:50 AM 1:03 PM 4:27 PM 7:09 PM 8:14 PM

Mar 24 Mon 24 5:40 AM 6:49 AM 1:03 PM 4:27 PM 7:10 PM 8:15 PM

Mar 25 Tues 25 5:39 AM 6:48 AM 1:02 PM 4:27 PM 7:10 PM 8:16 PM

Mar 26 Wed 26 5:37 AM 6:46 AM 1:02 PM 4:27 PM 7:11 PM 8:17 PM

Mar 27 Thur 27 5:36 AM 6:45 AM 1:02 PM 4:28 PM 7:12 PM 8:17 PM

Mar 28 Fri 28 5:35 AM 6:43 AM 1:01 PM 4:28 PM 7:13 PM 8:18 PM

Mar 29 Sat 29 5:33 AM 6:42 AM 1:01 PM 4:28 PM 7:13 PM 8:19 PM

Mar 30 Sun 1 SHAWWAL 5:32 AM 6:41 AM 1:01 PM 4:28 PM 7:14 PM 8:20 PM

- MARCH 16 - ISHA IQAMA 9:15PM -
RAMADAN BANQUET

- MARCH 26 -
27TH NIGHT PROGRAM

- MARCH 28 -
KHATM AL-QURAN PROGRAM

- MARCH 30 -
EID AL-FITR

FIDYA: $15
PER DAY

Taraweeh will begin after Isha.


